
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPT. 3-5, 2004
Repsol Superstock

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

89 S. Greenwood 1137.1391
190 J. Tigert 837.1832
132 J. Janisch 637.2193
940 J. Roetlin 1037.4464
19 J. Curtis 838.0135
37 K. Pate 738.3266
75 J. Kerker 1038.7067
123 M. Stewart 438.7628
721 M. McAllister 339.9409
557 D. Loikits 940.28110
69 J. Rock Page 1040.38411
594 D. McPherson 840.42912
27 J. Bonner 1040.94913
694 T. Larocca 744.90914

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

940 J. Roetlin 528.4851
89 S. Greenwood 428.5892

190 J. Tigert 828.8393
132 J. Janisch 529.0174
19 J. Curtis 829.1575
37 K. Pate 629.4536

123 M. Stewart 729.5487
75 J. Kerker 1129.7928

594 D. McPherson 530.2019
557 D. Loikits 430.21310
69 J. Rock Page 830.58511
27 J. Bonner 731.15212

721 M. McAllister 431.18113
694 T. Larocca 633.18714

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

190 J. Tigert 922.2301
132 J. Janisch 622.2452
89 S. Greenwood 422.4643

940 J. Roetlin 1022.4794
19 J. Curtis 622.8975
75 J. Kerker 1122.9256
37 K. Pate 623.0057

123 M. Stewart 223.1118
721 M. McAllister 223.9309
594 D. McPherson 724.00710
557 D. Loikits 924.09611
27 J. Bonner 424.58612
69 J. Rock Page 724.63613

694 T. Larocca 626.69314
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